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SATHYA Information:
0 MTD : 01-10-2025 To 06-10-2025
SPREADING HappINESS MTD Sales Brand Sh?’re /o * Branch where in Brand Share % is less than Overall
21.27 L 4.55 % State's Brand Share 4.55 %o are only listed below
Property MTD Sales L Brand Share % Sales Zone MTD Sales L Brand Share %
Wash-Mac 20.84 8.87 % VIJAYAWADA-01 14.04 491 %
Oven 0.42 10.44 % TIRUPATI-01 7.23 3.97 %

VIJAYAWADA-01

Property MTD Sales L Brand Share % Branch * MTD Sales L Brand Share %
Wash-Mac 13.90 10.70 % GNT1 0.34 1.52 %
Oven 0.14 5.84 % ELU1 0.15 0.96 %

Vw1l 0.15 0.87 %
MTM1 0.13 232 %
BPP1 0.00 %
BVR1 0.00 %
CKT1 0.00 %
CRL1 0.00 %
GNT2 0.00 %
JPT1 0.00 %
KDR1 0.00 %
NPR1 0.00 %
PRL1 0.00 %
TDD1 0.00 %
TEL1 0.00 %
TNI1 0.00 %
TVU1l 0.00 %
VIW2 0.00 %
Vw3 0.00 %
Vw4 0.00 %
VUY1 0.00 %



Property
Wash-Mac
Oven

Total

MTD Sales L
6.95
0.28

Brand Share %
6.60 %
17.06 %

3.97 %

TIRUPATI-O01

TPY2
NLR1
ADI1
ATP1
DHN1
GTL1
KDA1
KNL1
KVL1
MPL1
NDL1
PDT1
PGR1
PIL1
RCY1
RIP1
TPY1
VKI1
Total

Branch *

MTD Sales L

0.34
0.16

Brand Share %
1.65 %

191 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
3.97 %



